
U-HAUL 
NOTICE OF 

LIEN SALE AT 
PUBLIC AUCTION 

Notice is hereby given that Personal 
property in the following units will 
be sold at Public auction pursuant 
to Sections 21700-21716 of the 
California Self-Service Storage Facility 
Act. The items to be sold are generally 
described as follows: miscellaneous 
personal and household goods 

Date: 01/27/26
By: Debbie Becker 

U-HAUL CO. OF SAN BERNARDINO 
891 S. Arrowhead Ave. 

San Bernardino, CA 92408 

The sale will be conducted online 
at  www.lockerfox.com for U-Haul 
Moving & Storage of Rialto, 2775 
West Foothill Blvd., Rialto, CA 
92376 on or after the 10th day of 
February, 2026, at or after 10:00am 

Name			    Unit #
Levi Graham  		    D272

The sale will be conducted online 
at  www.lockerfox.com for  U-Haul 
Moving & Storage at Palmdale 
Road, 14598 Palmdale Road, 
Victorville, CA  92392, on or after 
the 10th day of February, 2026, at or 
after 10:30am 

Name			    Unit #
Pierre Thompson  		    H185  
Charley Jackson   		    H196  
Katrinia Rosborough  	   H197  
Carolyn Moore  		     J186 
Breana Bolton   		     J197  
Michelle Aranda  		     0937  
Refugio Marina Zaragoza  	    1032  
Amber Kurtz  		     1052  
Serita Sanders    		     1228 
Miesha Brooks  		     1232  
Serita Sanders    		     1241  

The sale will be conducted online 
at www.lockerfox.com for U-Haul 
Moving & Storage Of Downtown 
San Bernardino, 110 S. “D” Street, 
San Bernardino, CA 92401 on or 
after the 10th day of February, 
2026, at or after 11:30am 

Name			    Unit #
Robert Silva  		     0073   
Sarah Lamberson  		     0500  
Lashuanta Bonner  		    0542  
Latrisha Bishop  		     0575   
Juan Martinez  	                     0576  
Dejanay Phillips     	                     0758  
Heather Jones  		     0779  
G Levent Griffin  		     1012  
Estevan Teran  		     1022   
Brittany Cook  		     1044  
Jeremy McDaniel   	                 2023-10  
Terry Garvin  		     2074   
Brandon Smith  		     2087  
Susana Pizarro  		      2113   
Susana Pizarro  		      2115  
Vanesa Diaz   		     2123   
Donald Whitley  		       A38   

The sale will be conducted online 
at www.lockerfox.com for U-Haul 
Moving & Storage of Ontario, 831 
East Holt Blvd, Ontario, CA  91761 
on or after the 10th day of February, 
2026, at or after 12:30pm 

Name			    Unit #
Horacio Martinez  		     1068   
Braion Dysart  		     1095  
Porcetta Currington  	    1123  
Diana Sifuentes  		     2050   
Michelle Green   		     2129  
Braion Dysart  		     2174  

The sale will be conducted online 
at  www.lockerfox.com for U-Haul 
Moving & Storage at Foothill Blvd., 
16823 Foothill Blvd., Fontana, CA  
92335 on or after the 10th day of 
February, 2026, at or after 1:00pm 

Name			    Unit # 
Ramona Ramirez  		     0004   
Philbourne Elliston  		    1050   
Michael Castro  		      1114    
James Miles  		      2111  
Michael Hawkins Butler  	    2136  
Timothy Castillo  		     2152   
Christopher John Aaron Williams    2217 

The sale will be conducted online 
at www.lockerfox.com for  U-Haul 
Moving & Storage of Tippecanoe, 
1198 East Baseline, San Bernardino, 
CA  92410 on or after the 10th day 
of February, 2026, at or after 1:30pm 

Name			    Unit #
Javier Madrigal Cervantes  	   D001 
Joe Lopez   		     F007 
Michael Coleman  		     1018
Amiyah Kelly   		     1078 

The sale will be conducted online 
at www.lockerfox.com for U-Haul 
Moving & Storage of Apple Valley, 
20777 Bear Valley Rd, Apple Valley, 
CA 92308 on or after the 10th day 
of February, 2026, at or after 2:00pm 

Name			    Unit #
Martha Montes Morales  	    1002
Damielle Reynolds    	     1113 
Lavell Ferguson   		      1187 
Lannie Bennett  		     1223   
Cornelious Harrison III  	    1403 
Nina Centers  		     1513 
Enrique Moreno   		     1768 
Andre Carr    		     1883  
Amber Kurtz  		     1920 

The sale will be conducted online 
at  www.lockerfox.com for U-Haul 
Moving & Storage of Victorville, 
15811 Lorene Dr, Victorville, CA 
92395  on or after the 10th day of 
February, 2026, at or after 2:30pm 

Name			    Unit #
Angela Alvidres  		      0112 
Roberto Gutierrez Romero  	    1017
Sabrina Bustamante  	    1028 

The sale will be conducted online 
at  www.lockerfox.com for  U-Haul 
Moving & Storage Of Barstow, 800 
E. Main Street, Barstow, CA 92311 
on or after the 10th day of February, 
2026, at or after 3:00pm 

Name			    Unit #
Robert Bivins    		        140 
Manuel Jang   		        196  
Patrina Oquinn  		        632 
Shalissa Burnett    		     0726
Jonathan Deal    		     0783  

Publish:  01/31/26 & 02/07/26
Chino Valley Champion             42-26


